www.yamato-usa.comSTIRRER & SHAKER CATALOG 2024
 Yamato Stirrers and Shakers
Contents
Laboratory Stirrer
	 MG 600H
	 MFD 800
	 MFH 800
	 MFD MFH Accessories

Base holder
Aluminum plate
Part Number Code Description Weight Compatible Containers
281432 OA167 Aluminum block 1.7 kg Eggplant flask 200 mL
281436 OA171 Aluminum block 1.6 kg Eggplant flask 300 mL
281566 OA172 Aluminum block 1.8 kg Eggplant flask 500 mL
281567 OA173 Aluminum block 2.4 kg Eggplant flask 1000 mL
281568 OA174 Aluminum block 2.4 kg Eggplant flask 2000 mL
281572 OA175 Aluminum block 1.7 kg Round flask 200 mL
281573 OA176 Aluminum block 1.7 kg Round flask 300 mL
281574 OA177 Aluminum block 1.7 kg Round flask 500 mL
281575 OA178 Aluminum block 2.4 kg Round flask 1000 mL
281576 OA179 Aluminum block 2.4 kg Round flask 2000 mL
281423 OA158 Aluminum plate 1.6 kg Vial bottle Φ12 mm 40 frame
281424 OA159 Aluminum plate 1.4 kg Vial bottle Φ15 mm 38 frame
281425 OA160 Aluminum plate 1.3 kg Vial bottle Φ17 mm 38 frame
281426 OA161 Aluminum plate 1.3 kg Vial bottle Φ18 mm 34 frame
281427 OA162 Aluminum plate 1.2 kg Vial bottle Φ21 mm 30 frame
281428 OA163 Aluminum plate 1.7 kg Vial bottle Φ30 mm 12 frame
281429 OA164 Aluminum plate 1.4 kg Vial bottle Φ35 mm 12 frame
281421 OA156 Base holder 0.4 kg Adapter block 1 dress up
281422 OA157 Base holder 0.6 kg Adapter block 3 dress up
281434 OA169 Adapter block 0.6 kg Eggplant flask 10 mL
281433 OA168 Adapter block 0.6 kg Eggplant flask 20 mL
281430 OA165 Adapter block 0.6 kg Eggplant flask 30 mL
281431 OA166 Adapter block 0.6 kg Eggplant flask 50 mL
281435 OA170 Adapter block 0.5 kg Eggplant flask 100 mL
281577 OA180 Adapter plate 0.6 kg Vial bottle Φ12 mm 8 frame
281578 OA181 Adapter plate 0.6 kg Vial bottle Φ16 mm 6 frame
281579 OA182 Adapter plate 0.5 kg Vial bottle Φ24 mm 4 frame
Aluminum block
281568
Aluminum plate
281424
Base holder
281421 / 281422
Adapter block
281430
Adapter plate
281577
MFD MFH ACCESSORIES
www.yamato-usa.comSTIRRER & SHAKER CATALOG 2024
Accessories  Magnetic Stirrer MFD800/810 MFH800/810
6
Part Number Description Code Remarks
281395 Protective cover for MFD OA154 Silicon protective cover protects the main unit from dirt and scattering of samples
281396 Protective cover for MFH OA155
281394 External temperature sensor OA153 Sensor used when external temperature control is performed with MFH
281381 Pole set OA143 Pole for fixing baths and mixers Φ10×480mm
281384 Container fall prevention frame OA146 Variable frame to prevent containers such as beakers from falling when placed on
the stirring table
281385 Stage for lab jack OA147 Allows main unit to be placed on a lab jack
281587 Power cord (round terminal 2m) OA183 Round terminal power cable
281382 Aluminum block handle OA144 Handle to carry hot aluminum block with one hand
281383 Dual-handed aluminum block handle OA145 Handles to carry hot aluminum blocks with both hands
231632 Muff OLM44 Φ5~Φ13mm
231633 Muff OLM46 Φ6~Φ17mm
231634 Muff OLM48 Φ9.5~Φ29mm
231635 Double opening clamp OLM50 Tightening adjustment range 3~55 mm, shaft Φ10 mm
231636 Double opening clamp OLM52 Tightening adjustment range 3~80 mm, shaft Φ20 mm